TOWN OF WATERVILLE VALLEY ADMINISTRATIVE FEE SCHEDULE

Approved 01/01/2023

Voter registration checklist	\$30.00
Electronic	10.00
Resident List	5.00
Electronic	0.00
WV Property Owner List	30.00
Electronic	10.00
Property Record Card	
Property Owner	0.00
Commercial/Non-Owner Hardcopy	3.00
Commercial/Non-Owner Electronic	1.00
Building Permits:	
\$1000 - 50,000	5.00/\$1,000 Min \$ 50.00
\$50,001 - 100,000	4.50/\$1,000 Min \$300.00
\$100,001 and up	4.00/\$1,000 Min \$500.00
Dog Licenses:	•
Male	9.00
Female	9.00
Neutered Male	6.50
Spayed Female	6.50
Puppies (3-7 months)	6.50
Parking tickets:	
Prohibited Parking	30.00/50.00 (late fee)
Handicapped	50.00/75.00 (late fee)
Fire Hydrant	50.00/75.00 (late fee)
Fire Lane	50.00/75.00 (late fee)
Site Plan Review Fee (Single Unit)	50.00/65.00 (late fee)
Site Plan Review Fee (Multiple Unit)(/Unit)	40.00/50.00 (late fee)
Subdivision Applications:	, , ,
LDR Approvals	100.00 +10.00 per lot
HDR and VC approvals	500.00 +25.00 per lot
ZBA applications	200.00
• •	
Booklets:	
Zoning Ordinance	50.00
Subdivision Reg.	50.00
Water/WWTP Reg.	50.00
Site Plan Review	20.00
Sub-dividers, Dev. & Builders Guide	20.00
Complete Land Use Regulations Package	100.00

Other Decreased / Degraites	
Other Documents/Permits: Police/Accident Report	30.00
Sign Permit	25.00
Tent Permit	75.00
Water System Extension Application Fee	50.00
Sewer System Extension Application Fee	50.00
Zoning Map Large	30.00
Small	15.00
Water and Sewer System Map Large	30.00
Small	15.00
Water/Sewer Connection Application	50.00
Tap Fee	
Per Water Unit	550.00
Per Sewer Unit	946.00
Water/Sewer Use Fees	
Water Use Per Unit Per Month	15.35
Sewer Use Per Unit Per Month	21.55
Commercial Water per 1,000 gals	2.91
Commercial Sewer per 1,000 gals water	3.78
Ambulance Response Fee	Per Schedule
Special Police Service	65.00/hr
-	·
Foreign Check Fee (Canadian Checks)	35.00
Foreign Check Fee (Other than Canadian)	40.00
Returned Check or ACH Fee	12.00
Returned Credit Card Charges Fee	12.00
Notice to Abutters Certified Return Receipt	Per current USPS rates
Fireworks	25.00
Road races	25.00
Parade Permits	25.00
Permits of Assemblies	25.00
Fire permits	5.00
Pistol/Revolver License	10.00